Bureau
Underline
Bureau
Underline
Bureau
Underline
Bureau
Underline

	Cover
	Part Number System
	Content
	1-MACHINING
	1A-Sheet metal
	1AA1 - Routeur RHS-RHC-M35
	1AA4 - Router RHS-RHC-Carbide
	1AB1 - Router RHS-RHC-Drill point-M35
	1AB4 - Router RHS-RHC-Drill point-Carbide
	1AC1 - Router LHS-RHC-M35
	1AC4 - Router LHS-RHC-Carbide
	1AD1 - Router LHS-RHC-Drill point-M35
	1AD4 - Router LHS-RHC-Drill point-Carbide
	1B-Kevlar
	1BA - Fibreglass router-Carbide
	1BB - Fibreglass router-Burr style end cut-Carbide
	1BC - Fibreglass router-End mill style end cut-Carbide
	1BD - Fibreglass router-Drill point-Carbide
	1BE - Fibreglass router-Fishtail and cut-Carbide
	1BF - Kevlar drill/router combination-Carbide
	1C-Honeycomb
	1CA - Honeycomb cutter-plain cutting-M35
	1CB - Honeycomb cutter-serrated cutting-M35
	1CC - Hogger/cutter combination-M35
	1CD - Hogger/cutter combination-M35
	1CE - Honeycomb end mill-Carbide
	1CF - Cutter for hogger 1CC-M35
	1CG - Cutter for hogger 1CD-serrated cutting-M35
	1CH - Cutter for hogger 1CD-plain cutting-Carbide
	1Z-Toolholder
	1ZA - Toolholder for cutters 1CD, 1CG and 1CH with bore
	2-ASSEMBLY
	2A-Drills
	2AA - Jobber drill-DIN338-M2
	2AB - Aircraft extension drill 6"-M35
	2AC - Aircraft extension drill 12"-M35
	2AD - Drills for 10-32UNF offset angle drill-M2
	2AE - Drills for 1/4"-28UNF offset angle drill-M2
	2AF - Kevlar drill-CW
	2AG - Drill/reamer 3 flutes-Ogival tip-Carbide
	2AH - Drill/reamer 4 flutes-Tapered tip-Carbide
	2B-Drills/countersinks
	2BA - Drivematic® drill/countersink-M42
	2BB - M6x100 cages drill/countersink-M42
	2BC - 1/4"-28UNF cages drill/countersink-M42
	2BD - Nutplate® drill/countersink-M42
	2BE - Spacematic® drill/countersink-M42
	2BF - Spacematic DCT® drill/countersink-M42
	2C-Deburring tools
	2CA - Zero flute deburring cutter-M35
	2CC - 1 flute deburring cutter-M35
	2CD1 - 3 flutes deburring cutter-M35
	2CD3 - 3 flutes deburring cutter-M35
	2CE - 3 flutes deburring cutter-1/4" hexagonal shank-M35
	2D-Reamers
	2DA - Hand reamer-DIN206B-M2
	2DB - "Paris style" hand reamer-M2
	2DC - "Aerofoil style" reamer-M42
	2DD - Taper-Lok® hand reamer-M42
	2E-Piloted reamers
	2F-Reamers/countersinks